 Images to be supplied by client(s) as scanning and adjustments will be charged if required 

 Printer’s Proof of Book Project is not included and will be charged if required 

Package Price: N 175, 000  (One Hundred and Seventy Five Thousand Naira Only) or 
   $ 1,090  (One Thousand and Ninety U.S Dollars) 

2. BOOK BASIC + Package – A Package with mid-range design deliverables and limited requirements  

 Two (2) Different Cover and Two (2) Page designs with Full Cover Colour Design Concept 
 Free modifications and revisions not exceeding One (1) Run-through the project

[...]

 Images to be supplied by client(s) as no scanning are available. Limited Image adjustments 

 Printer’s Proof of Book Project is not included and will be charged if required 

Package Price: N 195, 000  (One Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand Naira Only) or 
   $ 1,215  (One Thousand Two Hundred and Fifteen U.S Dollars) 

3. BOOK PRO Package – A Package with full-range design deliverables and extra requirements  

 Three (3) Different Cover and Two (2) Page designs with Full Cover Colour Design Concept 
 Free modifications and revisions not exceeding Two (2) Run-through the project

[...]

 Full Image adjustments are available. Scanned and treated images are available for the client(s) 

 Printer’s Proof of Book Project is included and will be supplied 

Package Price: N 248, 000  (Two Hundred and Forty Eight Thousand Naira Only) or 
   $ 1,550  (One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty U.S Dollars) 

4. BOOK Supreme Package – A Package with complete full-range design deliverables and requirements  

 Three (3) Different Cover and Two (3) Page designs with Full Cover Colour Design Concept 
 Free modifications and revisions not exceeding Three (3) Run-through the project

[...]

Scanned and treated images are available for the client(s) 

 Printer’s Proof of Book Project is included and will be supplied 

 Colour and Non-Text Effect pages are also applicable here with the design(s) agreed upon  

Package Price: N 400, 000  (Four Hundred Thousand Naira Only) or 
    $ 2,500  (Two Thousand Five Hundred U.S Dollars) 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

All packages are designed to satisfy ONLY an estimated overall costing as they are based upon the outlined 
services. The total ACTUAL cost of your book project may vary based upon a number of criteria like